Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

01/10/23-02/09/23
01/06/23-02/06/23
01/09/23-02/07/23
01/05/23-01/24/23
12/28/22-01/30/23
12/27/22-01/26/23
12/27/22-01/26/23
12/28/22-01/31/23
12/28/22-01/31/23
01/03/23-01/31/23
01/03/23-02/02/23
01/03/23-02/02/23
01/05/23-02/06/23
12/19/22-01/20/23

Period Covered

12/23/22-01/25/23
12/23/22-01/25/23
01/19/23-02/15/23

Period Covered
01/03/23-01/26/23
12/30/22-01/31/23

Period Covered
11/01/22-12/01/22
12/30/22-01/31/23

February 2023

For Location
Armory/Street Light
Jail

Annex

Mallet

Juvenile Probation

Fair Grounds / Womens Building

Armory Building
County Shop

County Maintenance Shop

Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Adult Probation
Precinct #4

Precient #2

For Location
Jail

Mallet

Juvenile Probation

For Location
Mallet
Precinct #2

For Location
Mallet
Precinct #2

Usage

70 kWh
19800 kWh
28800 kWh
195639 kWh
889 kWh
62 kWh

0 kWh
1232 kWh
611 kWh
12240 kWh
9600 kWh
4280 kWh
2382 kWh
9662 kWh

Usage
25542 CCF
490043 CCF
7234 CCF

Usage
6,815
6,930

Total

S 17.39
S 1,769.60
$ 3,797.78
S 3,660.92
$ 126.78
S 25.14
S 17.79
S 168.63
S 92.88
S 1,334.99
S 1,168.63
S 679.34
S 320.24
S 84.25
Total

S 906.76
S 8,346.84
S 205.75
Total

S 565.20
S 72.38
Total

S 81.83
S 251.67



