## **HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT**

## February 2023

Electric Provider	<b>Period Covered</b>	For Location	Usage	Total	
Xcel Energy	01/10/23-02/09/23	Armory/Street Light	70 kWh	\$	17.39
Xcel Energy	01/06/23-02/06/23	Jail	19800 kWh	\$	1,769.60
Xcel Energy	01/09/23-02/07/23	Annex	28800 kWh	\$	3,797.78
Xcel Energy	01/05/23-01/24/23	Mallet	195639 kWh	\$	3,660.92
Xcel Energy	12/28/22-01/30/23	Juvenile Probation	889 kWh	\$	126.78
Xcel Energy	12/27/22-01/26/23	Fair Grounds / Womens Building	62 kWh	\$	25.14
Xcel Energy	12/27/22-01/26/23	Armory Building	0 kWh	\$	17.79
Xcel Energy	12/28/22-01/31/23	County Shop	1232 kWh	\$	168.63
Xcel Energy	12/28/22-01/31/23	County Maintenance Shop	611 kWh	\$	92.88
Xcel Energy	01/03/23-01/31/23	Annex	12240 kWh	\$	1,334.99
Xcel Energy	01/03/23-02/02/23	Senior Citizen Center	9600 kWh	\$	1,168.63
Xcel Energy	01/03/23-02/02/23	Adult Probation	4280 kWh	\$	679.34
Lamb County Electric	01/05/23-02/06/23	Precinct #4	2382 kWh	\$	320.24
Lyntegar Electric	12/19/22-01/20/23	Precient #2	9662 kWh	\$	84.25
Natural Gas Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Hoose	Total	
			Usage	Total	
Atmos Energy	12/23/22-01/25/23	Jail	25542 CCF	\$	906.76
Atmos Energy	12/23/22-01/25/23	Mallet	490043 CCF	\$ \$	8,346.84
Atmos Energy	01/19/23-02/15/23	Juvenile Probation	7234 CCF	\$	205.75
Garbage Provider	<b>Period Covered</b>	For Location		Total	
City of Levelland	01/03/23-01/26/23	Mallet		\$	565.20
City of Sundown	12/30/22-01/31/23	Precinct #2		\$	72.38
Water Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Usage	Total	
City of Levelland	11/01/22-12/01/22	Mallet	6,815	\$	81.83
City of Sundown	12/30/22-01/31/23	Precinct #2	6,930	, \$	251.67